
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9LXYFB4Rc.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9zSXwW9cf.

3 581755 annarella.perra@posta.istr
uzione.it

Annarella Perra yes lrX0x9MR9vL13R.

4 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9VWj4EBFI.

5 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x9UcPy1E2d.

6 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9bFIYxs5r.

7 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9Kf7jGusL.

8 622603 rrita2790@gmail.com RITA ROSSI yes lrX0x9JYUgvcdF.

9 491942 saragiustinojurist@gmail.co
m

Sara Giustino yes lrX0x9LQCDk3Ju.

10 517347 lica.1951362@studenti.unir
oma1.it

Simona Lica yes lrX0x93zfrjznw.

11 501632 veronica.calveri@gmail.co
m

Veronica Calveri yes lrX0x9Mdg9H77o.

12 Lorenzo.DE-
SIMONE@ec.europa.eu

Lorenzo de Simone yes lrX0x94BqQeurX.

13 stefano.salvi@edu.isiarom
a.it

Stefano Salvi yes lrX0x9oEGh9J7h.
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15 ederica.spagnoli@edu.isiar
oma.it

Federica Spagnoli yes lrX0x9pG43SfwV.

16 tommaso.salvatori@edu.isi
aroma.it

Tommaso Salvatori yes lrX0x9txC5KXou.

17 casimiramirella@gmail.com Casimira Grandi yes lrX0x9AynXiYdv.

18 fontanella.alberto@gmail.c
om

Alberto Fontanella yes lrX0x9Eiza06DZ.

19 federico.borzelli@fondazio
nemaxxi.it

Federico Borzelli yes lrX0x9xGzgNyaQ.

20 alternanza@fondazionema
xxi.it

Susanna Correrella yes lrX0x9BepHl3NR.

21 fanto@metacademy.studio Fabrizio Fantini yes lrX0x9ewSogWCS.

22 ross1573@gmail.com Rossana giannarini yes lrX0x9Fyv9B9vl.

23 francesca.pnts@gmail.com Francesca Pintus yes lrX0x99X4XmtRj.

24 tulliotidu@gmail.com Tullio Tidu yes lrX0x9Dpn7QQau.

25 agustinatempone@gmail.c
om

Agustina Tempone yes lrX0x9r9ELo08K.

26 prof.capuano.rossella@lice
oartisticoenzorossi.edu.it

Rossella Capuano yes lrX0x9SacLg0nP.

27 nadiapalozza@libero.it NADIA PALOZZA NATOLLI yes lrX0x9FlpKnoZn.

28 marina.piana@istruzione.it Marina Piana yes lrX0x9MP4J0XEE.

29 francescobonincontro2000
@gmail.com

FRANCESCO BONINCONTRO yes lrX0x9Jmhy15QX.

30 cettybo@virgilio.it Concettina Bongiovanni yes lrX0x9KRDtcjjW.

31 sergio.farruggia@statigene
ralinnovazione.it

Sergio Farruggia yes lrX0x9H4VaJm5h.
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32 rose.foti@posta.istruzione.i
t

Rose Foti yes lrX0x9Ofi8HlaO.

33 enniacucchiarelli@gmail.co
m

Ennia Cucchiarelli yes lrX0x9iOrGvJWP.

34 massimo.tosi@itctosi.va.it Massimo Tosi yes lrX0x9ovKFmtSM.

35 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9MpUV1SuC.

36 silvia.spirandelli@gmail.co
m

Silvia Spirandelli yes lrX0x9eqgDWY09.

37 tralli.imma@gmail.com Imma Tralli yes lrX0x9bDsCuvCi.

38 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x93d3LzyXU.

39 amelia.napolitano@unipd.it Amelia Napolitano yes lrX0x9AFssc9b2.

40 alejandra.forero@bredin.ca Alejandra Forero Caceres yes lrX0x9iz5KiN4w.

41 gibrun84@gmail.com Giordano Bruno yes lrX0x99wpyLMp6.

42 f.capponi@univpm.it Floriano Capponi yes lrX0x9Jy3tp5tF.

43 carmelatuccari@gmail.com Carmela Tuccari yes lrX0x9PLWyYA1X.

44 laura.spisso@edu.isiaroma
.it

Laura Spisso yes lrX0x9LH35YVF5.

45 simonettapz@gmail.com Simonetta Pozzi yes lrX0x9AFZtyz7Y.

46 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com M.Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x9OoXsu6T7.

47 benedetta.scavone@uniro
ma1.it

Benedetta Scavone yes lrX0x9NHYNS2RL.

48 ori.longo@gmail.com ORIETTA LONGO yes lrX0x93JCx6O5V.

49 guido@creativecircus.it Guido Lavorgna yes lrX0x9qkYcGb9t.

50 marcocante@gmail.com marco cante yes lrX0x9blH8OnKV.
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52 gabriella.colantuono65@g
mail.com

Gabriella Colantuono yes lrX0x9JwItJmHK.

53 gianluca.webinar@hotmail.
com

Gianluca Caspani yes lrX0x9mWOy4xZf.

54 r.caruso@mclink.it Rossella Caruso yes lrX0x9Qwr5ul2S.

55 pasqualetornatore@gmail.c
om

Pasquale Carlo Tornatore yes lrX0x9J6Z3BFE5.

56 pierocutilli@gmail.com Piero Cutilli yes lrX0x9RiZu92Nk.

57 morenamaresia@gmail.co
m

Morena Maresia yes lrX0x9gB0y12ud.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : Xu8qlg-Y_ZtPmP0iSaNaIzR67eBn3BzLeBZZdqJBq0U. Date&time : 2023-02-24 12:33:58
Page 4/4

http://www.tcpdf.org

